

Vikram @ Beparwah vs. State

Cr. Appeal No. 147 of 2022

21.11.2024 Present: Mr. Virender Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Sanjay Dutt Vasudeva, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondent.

As prayed, list on ***7th January, 2025.***

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 21, 2024
(ms)

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge